
Spielklassen Bezirk Rastatt/Baden-Baden
2012/13

Herren Bezirksliga
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2013 15:00 (1)

18:00 t (1)
18:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

Rastatter TTC II
TV Neuweier
TV Lichtental
TTC Rauental

Spvgg Ottenau IV
TTV Kappelrodeck
TB Gaggenau
GTM Rheinmünster

2:9
8:8
8:8
9:6

Sa. 19.01.2013 15:00 t
15:00 v
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TB Gaggenau
TV Lichtental
TTV Gamshurst
GTM Rheinmünster

TTC Rauental
Rastatter TTC II
TTV Kappelrodeck
TTC Iffezheim II

5:9
5:9
9:5
5:9

Sa. 26.01.2013 15:00 t (1)
16:30 (1)
17:30 t (1)
18:00 (1)
19:30 v (1)

Rastatter TTC II
TTC Iffezheim II
Spvgg Ottenau IV
TV Neuweier
TTV Kappelrodeck

TTV Gamshurst
TTV Bühlertal
TB Gaggenau
TV Lichtental
TTC Rauental

9:7
9:0
9:6
4:9
3:9

Sa. 02.02.2013 15:00 t (1)
17:30 t (1)
19:00 t (1)
19:00 (1)
20:00 t (1)

Rastatter TTC II
TTV Kappelrodeck
TTV Bühlertal
GTM Rheinmünster
TTC Rauental

TB Gaggenau
TV Lichtental
Spvgg Ottenau IV
TTV Gamshurst
TTC Iffezheim II

9:3
3:9
3:9
5:9
9:6

Fr. 15.02.2013 20:30 (1) Spvgg Ottenau IV TV Lichtental 9:3
Sa. 16.02.2013 15:00

17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 t (1)

TB Gaggenau
TTV Kappelrodeck
TV Neuweier
TTV Gamshurst

TTC Iffezheim II
Rastatter TTC II
GTM Rheinmünster
TTC Rauental

6:9
9:5
8:8
9:3

Sa. 23.02.2013 16:30 t (1)
17:30 t (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Iffezheim II
TTV Kappelrodeck
TV Lichtental
TTV Bühlertal

Rastatter TTC II
TB Gaggenau
TTV Gamshurst
GTM Rheinmünster

8:8
9:3
5:9
8:8

Mo.25.02.2013 20:00 t/v (1) TTV Bühlertal TV Neuweier 9:6
Sa. 02.03.2013 15:00 t

16:30 t (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 t/v (1)
19:00 (1)

TB Gaggenau
TTC Iffezheim II
Spvgg Ottenau IV
TV Neuweier
TTC Rauental

TTV Bühlertal
TTV Kappelrodeck
TTV Gamshurst
Rastatter TTC II
TV Lichtental

9:2
9:5
9:3
9:1
5:9

Sa. 09.03.2013 15:00 (1)
16:30 (1)
18:00 t (1)
19:00 t (1)

Rastatter TTC II
TTC Iffezheim II
TV Lichtental
TTV Gamshurst

GTM Rheinmünster
Spvgg Ottenau IV
TTV Bühlertal
TV Neuweier

9:3
4:9
9:5
9:4

So. 10.03.2013 10:30 v GTM Rheinmünster Spvgg Ottenau IV 9:7
Fr. 15.03.2013 20:30 (1) Spvgg Ottenau IV TV Neuweier 9:2
Sa. 16.03.2013 15:00 t

19:00 t (1)
19:00 (1)

TB Gaggenau
TTC Rauental
TTV Bühlertal

TTV Gamshurst
Rastatter TTC II
TTV Kappelrodeck

4:9
9:7
9:7

Fr. 22.03.2013 20:30 (1) Spvgg Ottenau IV TTC Rauental 9:7
Sa. 23.03.2013 15:00 (1)

16:30 (1)
20:00 t/v (1)

Rastatter TTC II
TTC Iffezheim II
GTM Rheinmünster

TTV Bühlertal
TV Neuweier
TTV Kappelrodeck

9:3
9:4
9:6

Sa. 13.04.2013 18:00 t (1)
19:00 t (1)
19:00 v (1)
19:15 t/v (1)

TV Lichtental
TTC Rauental
GTM Rheinmünster
TTV Gamshurst

TTC Iffezheim II
TV Neuweier
TB Gaggenau
TTV Bühlertal

3:9
9:3
5:9
7:9

Sa. 20.04.2013 17:30 (1)
18:00
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 t (1)

TTV Kappelrodeck
TV Neuweier
GTM Rheinmünster
TTV Gamshurst
TTV Bühlertal

Spvgg Ottenau IV
TB Gaggenau
TV Lichtental
TTC Iffezheim II
TTC Rauental

1:9
7:9
9:7
2:9
6:9
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